
 
 
 

Training Calendar 
FY 2011- Fall Semester 

Career Division 
 

Date   Day Topic       Time   Location 
September 21, 2010 Tues Pediatrics – PEPP (C Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
September 22, 2010 Wed Pediatrics – PEPP (C Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
September 28, 2010 Tues Medical Emergencies 1 (B Shift)   0700-1900  HQ 
October 5, 2010  Tues Pediatrics – PEPP (A Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
October 6, 2010  Wed Pediatrics – PEPP (A Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
October 12, 2010  Tues Medical Emergencies 1 (D Shift)   0700-1900  HQ 
October 19, 2010  Tues  Medical Emergencies 1 (C Shift)   0700-1900  HQ 
October 26, 2010  Tues  Pediatrics – PEPP (B Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
October 27, 2010  Wed Pediatrics – PEPP (B Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
November 2, 2010  Tues  Medical Emergencies 1 (A Shift)   0700-1900  HQ 
November 9, 2010  Tues  Pediatrics – PEPP (D Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
November 10, 2010 Wed Pediatrics – PEPP (D Shift)    0800-1600  HQ 
November 16, 2010 Tues  Trauma (C Shift)     0700-1900  PSB 
November 23, 2010 Tues  Trauma (B Shift)     0700-1900  PSB 
November 30, 2010 Tues  Trauma (A Shift)      0700-1900  PSB 
December 7, 2010  Tues  Trauma (D Shift)     0700-1900  PSB 
December 14, 2010 Tues  Medical Emergencies 2 & RSI Review (C Shift) 0700-1900  PSB 
December 21, 2010  Tues  Medical Emergencies 2 & RSI Review (B Shift) 0700-1900  PSB 
December 28, 2010 Tues  Medical Emergencies 2 & RSI Review (A Shift) 0700-1900  PSB 
January 4, 2011  Tues  Medical Emergencies 2 & RSI Review (D Shift) 0700-1900  PSB 



Medical Emergencies 1 – Environmental, Drownings, Behavioral, Working with disabilities 
 
Medical Emergencies 2 – Seizures/Altered Mental Status, Diabetes, Toxicology 


